GRANT COMMITMENTS BY YEAR - 2006

Donmar Warehouse

Performa

Johannesburg Child Welfare Society
Ben Gurion University

Centre for Investigative Journalism
Fort Hare Foundation

Open Trust (openDemocracy

St. Paul's Girls' School

University of Cape Town Trust
Westminster School

WWEF-UK

YAKAR

Wellbeing for Women

Amnesty International

London Business School

Howard League for Penal Reform

Total

Grant recipients

2006

2,250
25,000
15,000
19,229

6,500

6,000

143,000
60,000
101,970
25,263
50,000
15,000
250
22,000
450,000
30,000

971,462

REGION

UK

us
South Africa

Israel

UK
South Africa

UK

UK
South Africa

UK
International
South Africa

UK

UK

UK

UK

CATEGORY

Arts

Arts
Community
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Health

Human Rights
Research

Law & rehabilitation



