Grant recipients

	GRANT COMMITMENTS BY YEAR - 2006	2006	REGION	CATEGORY
1	Donmar Warehouse	2,250	UK	Arts
2	Performa	25,000	US	Arts
3	Johannesburg Child Welfare Society	15,000	South Africa	Community
4	Ben Gurion University	19,229	Israel	Education
5	Centre for Investigative Journalism	6,500	UK	Education
6	Fort Hare Foundation	6,000	South Africa	Education
7	Open Trust (openDemocracy	143,000	UK	Education
8	St. Paul's Girls' School	60,000	UK	Education
9	University of Cape Town Trust	101,970	South Africa	Education
10	Westminster School	25,263	UK	Education
11	WWF-UK	50,000	International	Education
12	YAKAR	15,000	South Africa	Education
13	Wellbeing for Women	250	UK	Health
14	Amnesty International	22,000	UK	Human Rights
15	London Business School	450,000	UK	Research
16	Howard League for Penal Reform	30,000	UK	Law & rehabilitation
	Total	971,462		